
Variety Trait RM
AgraTech 711VT2P VT2Pro 115
David Grabow 87VT2P VT2Pro 117
(404) 285-8049

dgrabow5@bellsouth.net

Augusta Seed 1365 PCE 115
Matt Rawley 1465 VT2Pro 115

(540) 866-6055 2262 DV 112
matt.rawley@augustaseed.com

Axis 63M73 TRE 113
Tyler Franklin 64M20 VT2P 114
(804) 445-4333 65W75 TRE 115

tfranklin@tidewaterseed.com 66Z71 TRE 116
68K80 3110 118

Dekalb  DKC59-82 VT2P 109
Rick Strecker DKC113-83 TRE 113
(252) 339-2615 DKC117-78 VT2P 117

rick.strecker@bayer.com DKC62-70 VT2P 112
DKC64-22 VT2P 114
DKC65-99 TRE 115
DKC66-06 TRE 116
DKC67-42 SS 117
DKC67-44 VT2P 117
DKC68-35 VT2P 118
DKC69-16 SS 119
DKC69-99 TRE 119
DKC70-45 VT2P 120
DKC70-94 SS 120

Dyna-Gro D53TC23 Trecepta 113
Phil Michener D54VC14 VT Double Pro 114
(662) 822-8242 D54VC34 VT Double Pro 114

phillip.michener@nutrien.com D56TC44 Trecepta 116
D57TC29 Trecepta 117
D57VC53 VT Double Pro 117
D58TC94 Trecepta 118

Gateway Seed 1913TRE Trecepta 113
Scottie Patton 2715VT2P VT2P 115
(870) 995-1226 3916TRE Trecepta 116

scottie@gatewayseed.com

FS InVISION FS6017VRIB VT2P 110
Kyle Gettys FS6133VDGRIB DG VT2P 111

(843) 858-2441 FS6137PC PowerCore 111
kgettys@growmark.com FS6217TRIB Trecepta 112

FS6306TRIB Trecepta 113
FS6406XRIB SmartStax 114
FS6595VRIB VT2P 115
FS6595XRIB SmartStax 115

FS65R87VT2PRIB VT2P 115
FS6627TRIB Trecepta 116
FS6634VRIB VT2P 116
FS6818VRIB VT2P 118
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Integra 6342TRE TRE 113
Nick Chammoun 6493VT2P VT2P 114
(229) 854-0524 6624TRE TRE 116

nchammoun@cniag.com 6641SS SS 116
6720VT2P VT2P 117
6864VT2P VT2P 118

CX301119VT2P VT2P 119

MorCorn MC 4161 VT2P 111
Jeff Pangle

(870) 588-7919
jpangle@seedkz.com

NK Brand NK117Z7-D-EZ1 Enogen, D, EZ refuge 117
Wes Stallings NK1523-V-EZ1 Viptera 115
(919) 742-0710 NK1677-3110 3110 116

wesley.stallings@syngenta.com NK1748-3110 Agrisure Viptera 117

Pioneer P1197YHR YHR 111
Luke Spainhour P1222YHR YHR 112
(252) 206-6593 P1380Q Qrome 113

luke.spainhour@corteva.com P1622VYHR VYHR 116
P1903YHR YHR 119

Progeny PGY 2010 TRE TRECEPTA 110
Brian Murray PGY 2118 VT2P VT2P 118

(870) 208-4428 PGY 2215 TRE TRECEPTA 115
bmurray@progenyag.com PGY 2314 TRE TRE 114

PGY 9114 VT2P VT2P 114
PGY 9117 VT2P VT2P 117

Revere Seed Revere 0918 VT2P VT2P 109
Doug Messersmith Revere 1307 TC TC 113

(570) 419-3692 Revere 1577 VT2P VT2P 115
doug.messersmith@revereseed.com Revere 1627 TC TC 116

Revere 1839 TC TC 118

Seed Consultants SC1112AM AM 112
Bill McDonald SC1134AM AM 113
(740) 837-0364 SC1154AM AM 115

bill.mcdonald@seedconsultants.com SC1183AM AM 118
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Seedway SW 1579VT DoublePro 115
Stacy Martin SW 1600VT DoublePro 116

(717) 990-9224 SX 18A22VT DoublePro 118
stamartin@seedway.com SX 19B23VT DoublePro 118
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